
Cell Phone Voyageur's Email School
George Dahlager (612) 516-4973 gwdahlager@gmail.com Two Rivers 

Max Molus (320) 428-4678 maxmolus8127@gmail.com Cathedral

Liam Scanlon (320) 282-2803 liamscanlon07@gmail.com Cathedral

Andres Sandoval (320) 309-3820 andresjs811@gmail.com Tech 

Aaron Weitzel (320) 339-3219 aaronjweitzel@gmail.com Cathedral

Ethan Schlangen (320) 774-5060 ethanleoschlangen@gmail.com Sauk Rapids Rice

Raul Webber +52 (844) 124-7461 rwebber2020@outlook.com Tec De Alty

Seth Noeske (612) 707-3410 sethm1378@gmail.com

Cameron Schreifels (320) 292-7330 Cameronschreifels@gmail.com

Cell Phone Voyageur's Email School
Callen Kieke (320) 290-6338 calipod77@gmail.com Sauk Rapids Rice

William Szafranski (612) 409-2886 will.szafranski2@gmail.com DeLaSalle

Grant Privratsky (320) 428-3974 gprivratsky@icloud.com Sartell

Ashton Kodet (320) 282-6619 ashtonkodet@gmail.com Sartell

Jonathan Rice (320) 290-2708 boomer2707@icloud.com Cathedral

William Reisinger (320) 247-3448 wreisinge001@sjprep.net Saint John's Prep
Jack Thompson (320) 282-6193 grouse.getter77@gmail.com Saint John's Prep

William Medvec (320) 828-4046 wmedvec@gmail.com

Voyageurs

Voyageurs
Session 1 - Noeske & Schreifels Crew

Session 2 - Medvec Crew
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